TAN CO OLAC		OPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
ا برستد اعد اعد اعد اعد اعد اعد اعد اعد اعد اع	ic-4637	Vol M03 Page 05229
AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC.	S	PATE OF ODECOM
MEDFORD, OR 97501		TATE OF OREGON,
WEST MAIN INVESTMENTS LLC		
5516 3/th SI. NW		
GIG HARBOR, WA 98335 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES INC.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	
PO_BOX_1804		State of Oregon, County of Klamath
MEDFORD OR 97501 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):]	Recorded 01/28/2003 3:03 p. m. Vol M03 Pg 05 229
WEST MAIN INVESTMENTS LLC	i	Inda Smith, County Clérk
GIG HARBOR, WA 98335	ſ	Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs _ / puty.
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatAM	ERICAN EXCHANGE S	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	r stated, does hereby grant	, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successions	sors and assigns, all of the	
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	way appertaining, situat	ed in _KLAMATHCounty,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
PARCEL 2 OF LAND PARTITION 21-00 SITE	JATED IN THE SW 1,	4 NW 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP
39 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAMS		
SUBJECT TO:		
TRUST DEED, INCLUDING THE TERMS AND PR	OVISIONS THEREOF	GIVEN TO SECURE AN INDEBTEDNESS OF
\$562,500.00, DATED: AUGUST 12, 2002		0.
RECORDED: AUGUST 19, 2002 IN VOLUM	E MO2, PAGE 46589	, RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGO
GRANTOR: AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVIC TRUSTEE: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.	ES, INC.	
BENEFICIARY: SCOTT VALLEY BANK		
WHICH THE GRANTEE HEREIN AGREES TO ASS	UME AND PAY.	
**COMPLETION OF AN IRC SECTION 1031 TA	X DEFERRED EXCHAN	GE.
	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON R	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this transfer at the same unto grantee and grantee	sfer, stated in terms of do	llars, is \$ see** ① Undweller had /
actual equipole ration consists of or included other property	given grands	ed which is 1/1 bard of the //t/the whole/(Incheste /
Which consideration. Of the sentence between the symbols Φ , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requ	ires, the singular includes	See ORS 93.030.) the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	and to individuals.	
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d and its seal, if any, affix	ted by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	AMERICAN	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	REGU-	EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC.
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE I ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	APPRO- DI. (1)	de foling Poling, assistant secretary
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FOREST	
STATE OF OREGON, County	of JACKSON) on
This instrument was ac	enowledged before me on	
by This instrument was ac	cnowledged before me on	January 24, 2003,
ASSISTANT SECRE	TARY	,
ofAMERICAN_EXCHANG	SE SERVICES, INC.	
OFFICIAL SEAL OF	Sarah	1) Autones
SARAH D. GUTCHES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 338417	Notary Public for	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 13, 2004	My commission e	xpires 5ept - 13,2004